LP38852
LP38852 1.5A Fast-Response High-Accuracy Adjustable LDO Linear Regulator
with Enable and Soft-Start
Literature Number: SNVS482D
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
LP38852
October 25, 2011

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information
VOUT Order Number Package Type Package Drawing Supplied As
ADJ
LP38852S-ADJ TO263-7 TS7B Rail of 45
LP38852SX-ADJ TO263-7 TS7B Tape and Reel of 500
LP38852T-ADJ TO220-7 TA07B Rail of 45
LP38852MR-ADJ PSOP-8 MRA08A Rail of 95
LP38852MRX-ADJ PSOP-8 MRA08A Tape and Reel of 2500
Connection Diagrams
20213902
TO263-7, Top View
20213903